
Texas BPA Contact Information 2024-2025
Area/Region Regional Advisor(s) Email Contact(s) FLC RLC

Area 1, Region 1 Kimberly Goodman                              
Kayla Murphy

kimberly.goodman@southlakecarroll.edu 
kayla.murphy@southlakecarroll.edu None 1/18/2025

Area 1, Region 2
Christine Clemson                     
Barry Nance                   
Destiny Alberter

cclemson@irvingisd.net                              
barry.nance@gpisd.org                   
destiny.alberter@gpisd.org 10/26/2024 1/25/2025

Area 1, Region 3 Kelly Munro                                             
Julie Barker

munrok@friscoisd.org
barkerra@gmail.com None 1/18/2025

Area 2, Region 1 Flo Moore                                
Diana O'Brien

fmoore@gwisd.us dlobrien5@hotmail.
com None 1/17/2025

Area 2, Region 2 Sally Bader sbader@hondoisd.net 1/18/2025

Area 2, Region 3 David Ibarra david.sij1@gmail.com  None 1/18/2025

Area 2, Region 4 Linda Moncivais linda.moncivais@psjaisd.us 11/9/2024 1/9-10/2025

Area 3, Region 1 Georgia Mayo           georgiamayorabpa@gmail.com       N/A 1/25/2025

Area 3, Region 2 Q Taylor                     
Stephanie Matula

quintard.taylor@pfisd.net stephanie.
matula@pfisd.net None 1/15-18/2025

Area 3, Region 3 Cynthia Sutton              
Justin Hellmann      

mrssutton.txbpa@gmail.com              
jhellmann.txbpa@gmail.com 10/26/2024 1/11/2025

Area 4, Region 1 Brenda Gray                 
Deanna Luning

bgray@sfisd.net                  
dluning@frenship.us None 1/25/2025

Area 4, Region 2 Lisa Telchik ltelchik@lamesa.esc17.net None 1/29/2025

Area 4, Region 3
Dahlia Acosta
Lorena Dorantes
Rachel Gomez

dacosta@sisd.net 
ldoran@sisd.net
rgomez14@sisd.net 1/30/2025

Area 5, Region 1 Richard Ewing reewing@libertyisd.net 1/18/2025

Area 5, Region 2 Thao Huynh                       
Maia Austin 

tthuynh@aldineisd.org 
maustin@aldineisd.org

10/24/24
11/07/24 
(MS) 1/25/2025

V-Area 5, Region 3 Ryan Schuldt txvirtualchapter@gmail.com None

Area 5, Region 4 Amanda Thiede                         
Windy Byrd

bpa.thiede@gmail.com 
wbyrd@mysweenyisd.org 10/12/2024 1/25/2025

Middle Level Kalwenda Lott                         
Brooke Martin

knelsonlottbpa@gmail.com                        
bmartin.txbpa@gmail.com

Associate Level Melissa Luter mdluter@gmail.com 
Post-Secondary 

Level Carolyn Carrier-Williams ccwilliamsbpa@gmail.com

State Advisor Diana Weber mrsweberbpa@gmail.com
Texas BPA Website www.bpa.org/texas
National Website www.bpa.org
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